
GEORGE STEPHENSON HIGH SCHOOL 

Governing Body Meetings 2024- 2025  

 

Date Time Meeting 

Wednesday 18 September 2024 5pm FGB 

Wednesday 2 October 2024 5pm Finance 1  

Wednesday 16 October 2024 5pm Curriculum 1 

Wednesday 23 October 2024 5pm Resources 1 

Wednesday 27 November 2024 5pm FGB 2 
Tuesday 26 November 2024 5pm Post 16 1 

Wednesday 4 December 2024 5pm Finance 2 

   

Wednesday 5 February 2025 5pm Curriculum 2 

Wednesday 19 February 2025 5pm Resources 2 

Wednesday 5 March 2025 5pm Finance 3 

Wednesday 12 March 2025 5pm FGB 3 

Tuesday 18 March 2025 5pm Post 16 2 

   

Wednesday 9 April 2025 5pm Resources 3 

Wednesday 14 May 2025 5pm Curriculum 3 

Wednesday 21 May 2025 5pm Finance 4 

Wednesday 11 June 2025 5pm FGB 4 

Thursday 26 June 2025 5pm Post 16 3 

Wednesday 2 July 2025 5PM Finance 5 
 

 


